


REAL ESTATE AGENT 	 EMAIL	 LICENSE NO.

Dayton Schrader	 dayton@theschradergroup.com	 312921	  

Alex Balfour	 alex@theschradergroup.com	 741946

Allison Garcia	 allison.garcia@theschradergroup.com 	 469862

Andrew A. Cases Jr.	 andrew@theschradergroup.com	 746390 

Aprille Sowder 	 aprille@theschradergroup.com	 706153

Ashlee Droemer 	 ashlee@theschradergroup.com 	 479676

Bob Runion	 bob@theschradergroup.com 	 468272

Bruce Balfour	 bruce@theschradergroup.com	 594622

Carolyn Cole 	 carolyn@theschradergroup.com	 706249

Chris Young 	 chris@theschradergroup.com 	 727934

Crystal Villalobos	 crystal@theschradergroup.com	 756917 

Denese Harris	 denese@theschradergroup.com	 652814

Elizabeth Lozano 	 elizabeth@theschradergroup.com 	 729891

Julia Maurer	 julia@theschradergroup.com	 745423 

Julie Stewart 	 julie@theschradergroup.com	 517503

LaVonna Stewart	 lavonna@theschradergroup.com	 667183

Lorenia Aguirre 	 lorenia@theschradergroup.com	 599661

Megan DeSpain	 megan@theschradergroup.com	 758559 

Monica Vasquez 	 monica@theschradergroup.com	 471171

Raul Jimenez 	 raul@theschradergroup.com	 64650

Theresa Manzanares	 theresa@theschradergroup.com	 743062	

Valerie Gambedotti	 valerie@theschradergroup.com 	 675522

	


